
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/17/18 1st Payment 1,174,012

2nd Payment 1,232,713
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,294,348

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,359,066

5th Payment 1,427,019
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 1,498,370
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 1,573,288

3 01/17/18 Wed $25,700,645 $62,868,281 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.3% 13.0% 8th Payment 1,651,953
4 01/20/18 Sat $27,444,328 $77,884,875 $78,000,000 $48,500,000 1.609 4.6% 17.0% 9th Payment 1,734,550
5 01/24/18 Wed $28,191,038 $93,310,043 $94,000,000 $58,400,000 1.609 4.7% 20.9% 10th Payment 1,821,278
6 01/27/18 Sat $31,857,376 $110,741,305 $112,000,000 $69,600,000 1.609 5.3% 25.1% 11th Payment 1,912,342
7 01/31/18 Wed $31,455,560 $126,911,317 $128,000,000 $79,600,000 1.609 5.2% 29.0% 12th Payment 2,007,959
8 02/03/18 Sat $34,523,839 $143,579,621 $143,000,000 $88,900,000 1.609 5.7% 33.1% 13th Payment 2,108,357
9 02/07/18 Wed $35,173,607 $160,561,638 $156,000,000 $97,000,000 1.609 5.8% 37.0% 14th Payment 2,213,775

10 02/10/18 Sat $38,373,247 $179,088,459 $173,000,000 $107,500,000 1.609 6.4% 41.0% 15th Payment 2,324,463
11 02/14/18 Wed $38,803,523 $197,823,020 $191,000,000 $118,700,000 1.609 6.4% 44.8% 16th Payment 2,440,686
12 02/17/18 Sat $42,931,988 $218,550,827 $210,000,000 $130,500,000 1.609 7.1% 48.7% 17th Payment 2,562,721
13 02/21/18 Wed $44,729,209 $240,146,342 $0 1.609 7.4% 52.5% 18th Payment 2,690,857
14 02/24/18 Sat $47,323,931 $262,994,604 $0 1.609 7.8% 56.2% 19th Payment 2,825,400
15 02/28/18 Wed $51,622,428 $287,918,205 $0 1.609 8.5% 59.9% 20th Payment 2,966,670
16 03/03/18 Sat $53,982,408 $313,981,217 $0 1.609 8.8% 63.4% 21st Payment 3,115,003
17 03/07/18 Wed $80,014,763 $352,612,798 $0 1.609 12.8% 68.1% 22nd Payment 3,270,753
18 03/10/18 Sat $91,770,093 $396,919,918 $0 1.609 14.5% 72.7% 23rd Payment 3,434,291
19 03/14/18 Wed $140,025,835 $464,525,185 $0 1.609 21.3% 78.5% 24th Payment 3,606,006
20 03/17/18 Sat $183,540,187 $553,139,426 $0 1.609 27.0% 84.3% 25th Payment 3,786,306
21 03/21/18 Wed $399,073,630 $745,814,435 $0 1.609 49.5% 92.1% 26th Payment 3,975,621

22 03/24/18 Sat $541,443,552 $1,007,226,448 $0 1.609 60.4% 96.9% 27th Payment 4,174,402
23 03/28/18 Wed $587,835,457 $1,291,036,736 $0 1.609 63.4% 98.9% 28th Payment 4,383,122
24 03/31/18 Sat $1,055,814,925 $1,800,790,161 $0 1.609 83.6% 99.8% 29th Payment 4,602,278
25 04/04/18 Wed $1,175,670,915 $2,368,410,736 $0 1.609 86.6% 100.0% 30th Payment 4,832,392
26 04/07/18 Sat $2,006,048,358 $0 $0 1.609 96.8% 100.0%

Total 78,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/17/2018


